Event R15
Scheduled Start 14:20

WASCC Round 6 - Season Finale Proudly presented by Gallagher

12 Mins

CARCO.com.au Raceway

Excel Cup - Race 3

FINAL

Declared at 15:30
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Start Sat Oct 19
Elapsed Time

Issue 1
14:34
14:32

Pos Car Competitor/Team

1 73 Vulcan Panel & Paint
2 14 The Complete Group

3 21

4 16 Moore Racing

5 53

6 95 Norman Racing

7 25 Lyus Racing

8 4

9 2 DC Tyre and Auto

10 10 Happy Chick Eco Bags
Ll 7 Kwinana Performance
12 11 Mechanical Piping Services
13 5 BPR Construction Safe Style
14 18

15 66 Malkin Motorsport

16 64 Palazzo Automotive
17 92

18 99

19 52 Lyus Racing

20 100

21 135 Hastie Mechanical

22 31 Evolved Epoxy Floors
23 55

24 13 Solar Naturally

25 84 Mo-Tech Mechanical
26 27 Mo-Tech Mechanical
DNF 112

DNS 36

DNS 65

PENALTY APPLIED

Competitor# 7 5 Seconds Penalty

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 120kph,
Current Race Lap Record Is 1:11.3391 Set On 01/07/2023 By Zane Rinaldi (QLD)

Driver

Zane Rhodes
Carlos Ambrosio
Brett Sherriff
Tristan Moore
Dean Hill

Nathan Seaton
Vagner de Souza
David Charnley
Stephen McGregor
Salvatore Russo
Jack Caiulo

Noah Byrne
Cameron Charnley
Harrison Beres
Harrison Douglas
Jake Passaris
Robert Teune

Jon Scholtz
Anderson Martins Xav
Jayden Charnley
Adam Hastie

Brad Ward

Paul Cooper
Tristan Clamp
Craig Ferreira
Wesley Leher
Jacob Fisher
Andrew Leech
Lachlan Cove

Race Av.Speed Is 90kph

Vehicle
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai
Hyundai

Excel
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Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel
Excel

R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
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In A Hyundai Excel X3
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6967
7052
.4297
.5706
6650
.7827
.9018
.4762
2989
3386
7663
.7947
.2262
+3012
.4238
L4749
7058
8233
0473
.2836
.4758
8310
.0051
.0910
.2205
.3426
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Time Fastest..
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1312

PHRREPRPRPPRPRPPRPRERERRRERERRRRRRRR@

$12
:13.,
:13.
$13.
$13.
:113.
:13.
$135
113,
:13
$13
:113.,
3134
113,
114,
:14.
$15,
:14.
114
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.Lap

.4990~*
.5856
. 9572

2441
2651
3110
0383
5210
6426
3244
0612

.6332
. 6444

9843
8108
7394
2670
8231
0407
9692

.3228

5258
7312
8085
1991
3025
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Timing System By NATSOFT

(03) 63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
MORE INFO wascc.com.au

Chief Timekeeper:

Raymond Shaw



